
M.Sc.-I (Botany) 
Roll No 

1791 

1792 

1793 

1794 

1795 

1796 

1797 

1799 

1800 

1801 

1802 

1803 

Adv.M.N.Deshmukh Arts, Science and Commerce College Rajur 
Tal.Akole,Dist.Ahmednagar. Pin. 422 604. 

Arote Kiran Shivnath 

Name of the Students 

Bhangare Yogeshwar Suryaji 

1798 Kondar Prachi Sharad 

Bharaskar Pratiksha Govind 

Deshmukh Rushikesh Kailas 

Dhindale Anant Daul�t 

Divate Sachin Valiba 

Kambale Aniket Vasudev 

Korde Hemant Mahesh 

Academic year 2020-21 

Muke Pratiksha Kashinath 

Solapure Prajakta Shalem 

Gavari Navnath Nivrutti 

KAuysaaN 

Gambhire Kishor Kushaba 

Satyaniketan's 

1804 Warghade Jyoti Sadu 

Arts, ,Sc. & Co 
Dept. of 
Botany 

ROLL CALL 

Category 
OBC 

ST 

NT-D 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Caste 

H.Kunbi 

H.M.K. 

H.Vanjari 

H.Kunbi 

H.M.K. 

H.M.K. 

H.M.K. 

H.M.K. 

H.Nhavi 

H.Maratha 

Christian 

H.M.K. 

H.M.K. 

H.M.K. 

Head 
Department of Botany 

AdvM.N.Deshmukh College.Rajur. 
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